LG Papenburg-Aschendorf

23. landesoffenes Schilersportfest
am 14./15.09.2013 in Papenburg - Waldstadion Papenburg
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Bethke, Lea
Briining, Sahra
Burmeister, Eva
Nadolleck, Laura
Much, Nikolas
Bolz, Marc-Norman
Zabel, Charlotte
Schnicke, Annika
Dockweiler, Zoe
LG Prignitz | WJ U16
Wittmann, Kira
Wachhorst, Hanna
Koérber, Selma
Herrmann, Carolin
Kauz, Alex

Kolde, Annika
Preiss, Simon
Struckmann, Tim
Kolde, Lennart

SV Quitt Ankum | WJ U14
Niehues, Tade
Wermerf3en, Lars
Meiners, Dajo
Janssen, Hauke
Schneider, Finn
Diekmann, Imke
Wegbiinder, Lena
Waschk, Wibke
Busse, Vanessa
Hambach, Lena
Kosic, Jonna
Heerma, Mareeke
Rehbock, Lasse
Schneider, Ben
Ramaker, Lea
Phung, Fabian
Niehues, Marten
Podeschwa, Naemi
Caldarelli, Giorgio

Emder Laufgemeinschaft | MK U12
Emder Laufgemeinschaft | WJ U14

Harders, Silje
Stranz, Anna
Lorenz, Eleah
Kielmann, Rika
Thieme, Finnja
Melles, Wiebke
Hoogstraat, Sara
Kopischke, Kea
Linnik, Ella
Buscher, Leon
Meyer, Tim Oliver
Sdren, van Detten
Duits, Sonke
Petersen, Sean
Seewald, Jeanette
Kalkwarf, Frauke
de Vries, Jette
van Detten, Kira
Abazi, Albin
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Berends, Julian
Melles, Markus
Schlichting, Denis
Storck, Max

Heinze, Paul

de Vries, Lara
Mennenga, Vanessa
Wagner, Svenja
Karsten, Jonah
Cornelis, Niklas
Holscher, Nils
Schellenborger, Clara
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Fischer, Keno
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Merker, Birte
Steffens, Wiebke
Schmidt, Geertje
Stevens, Nele
Trier, Louisa
Iwwerks, Anneke
Lengen, Arne
Wolf, Mila
Wagenaar, Sandra
Albers, Lore
Emma, Plock
Boven, Nora
Gruger, Esther
Liesen, Emily
Sievers, Stefanie
Sievers, Jennifer
Heitker, Lara
Gravel, Hannah
Ahlers, Hilke
Sievers, Jessica
Wiibbold, Verena
Reimann, Jennifer
W ibbold, Marius
Heege, Jonas
Whitmire, Jeremy
Kuduk, Pamela
Ahlers, Rieke
Caffier, Mara
Gels, Hannah
Brand, Insa
Thieke, Florian
LG Emstal Dérpen | WK U10
LG Emstal Dorpen | WJ U16
Klaas, Katharina
Roling, Nadine
Klaas, Jan-Bernd
Picksak, Marina
Schén, Rena
Lieder, Jennifer
Lengert, Marie
Wilbbena, Jana
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van Hove, Jana
Meyer, Julia
Werner, Pia

Bamezon, Josephine

Saathoff, Nele
Bergmann, Ole
Bamezon, Gabriel
Werner, Till

Hiller, Maja
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Bohmann, Maike
Hagen, Emely
Heymann, Nele
Speller, Mia
Bolle, David
Albers, Nils
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Schmidtmeier, Sarah

Heymann, Luis
Tengen, Julian
Achter, Tim
Albers, Sophia
Achter, Luisa
Speller, Leni
Speller, Greta
Wermes, Hanna
Hagen, Lukas
Diek, Hannah
Lubbers, Marie
Jansing, Lea
Neehoff, Philipp

StG Harsweg-Wirdum | WJ U14

BuR3, Matthias
Licht, Ihno
Reiners, Tino
Janssen, Luca
Hoff, Jule
Diekhoff, Malin
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Gennotte, Anna
Kruger, Ineke
Linnemann, Mia
Kréger, Fenna
Hoff, Mira
Gennotte, Emma
Schroder, Teelke
Blanke, Verena
Stark, Maren
Moll, Ida
Philipson, Merit
Labesius, Marlon
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Scho, Ben
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Nolting, Christoph
Marx, Paul

van Ohlen, Sara
Flentje, Bo
Labesius, Janosch
Poppens, Rea
Schneider, Jan
Aldag, Jan

Flok, Artjon

VfL Germania Leer | WK U10
VfL Germania Leer I WK U10
VfL Germania Leer | WK U12
VfL Germania Leer | MK U10
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Reiners, Marie
Greiving, Eva
Wiegmann, Paulina
Rohde, Annika
Hater, Mattea
Hansmann, Patricia
Voges, Lena
Feldmann, Jana
Kadell, Jana
Wiggerthale, Julius
Frericks, Meta
Piechatzek, Lukas
Frenzer, Juline
Weeme, Marie
Borth, Nicole
Werner, Noah
Kettler, Mia

Kettler, Luc
Feldmann, Judith
Gaida, Kira
Koopmann, Merle
Bottcher, Anna
Schiewitz, Noemi
VfL Lingen | WK U12
Pohl, Marvin

Ponhl, Dustin
Thinemann, Julius
Siemer, Falk
Bruns, Friederike
Beckmann, Pauline
Rund, Anika

Block, Henrieke
Bollmann, Marie
Zier, Alina

Aubke, Stina
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Leigers, Imke
Todt, Julia

Teiken, Lana
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Kartzinski, Viola
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314 Otten, Sarah 2005 NI SV Union Meppen wo08
317 Hugenberg, Luisa 2006 NI SV Union Meppen wWO07
318 Masch, Franziska 2005 NI SV Union Meppen wo08
319 Strothmann, Mia 2005 NI SV Union Meppen wo08
320 Quednow, Marie 2005 NI SV Union Meppen wo08
321 Blaauw, Fiona 2004 NI SV Union Meppen w09
326 Bayer, Jule 2004 NI SV Union Meppen w09
327  Wembhoff, Lara 2005 NI SV Union Meppen wo08
328 Grote, Leonie 2005 NI SV Union Meppen wo08
329 Willms, Maja 2005 NI SV Union Meppen wo08
350 Flagel, Silas 2001 NI SV Union Meppen
2006 SV Union Meppen | WK U12 NI
229  Novokhatniy, Kirill 2000 NI TV Norden
281  Kramer, Imke 2001 NI TV Norden
299 Oldendérp, Sénke 1998 NI TV Norden
303 JanRen, Nico 1998 NI TV Norden
305 Luhrs, Fenno 1998 NI TV Norden
306 Meyerhoff, Till 1998 NI TV Norden
295 Baumann, Hendrik 1999 NI LC Nordhorn
199 Sannen, Lena 2000 NI SC Osterbrock
201 Jansen, Luisa 2000 NI SC Osterbrock
294  Schroer, Steffen 1999 NI SC Osterbrock
10 Nee, Jennifer 2002 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
11 Lenger, Neele 2002 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
12 Middendorf, Judith 2002 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
13  Vesper, Anneke 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
14  Heyen, Imke 2002 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
15 Welling, Jelka 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
16  Sprengel, Melissa 2002 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
17  Wienken, Elisa 2002 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
18 Robben, Antonia 2002 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
20 Terveer, Pia-Marie 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
21  Lucht, Merle 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
28 Liuken, Aaron 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
29 Marten, Muller 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
30 Hellmann, Jannis 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
31 Kruth, Noah 2003 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
33 Reinert, Carlos 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO8
34  Kochling, Paul 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO8
35 Schmees, Soeren 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO8
36 Braak, Marlon 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO8
37  Mdller, Liza-Marie 2004 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W09
38 Grave, Sophie 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo08
39  Kuhr, Ann-Kathrin 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo08
40 Warkentin, Evelyn 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo08
41  Grever, Paula 2004 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W09
42  Terveer, Anna 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo08
43  Hesener, Friederike 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo08
44  Robben, Katharina 2005 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo08
45  Albers, Louisa 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wWo07
46  Goldenstein, Lotte 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wWO07
47  Brake, Thore 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO7
48 Beer, Henry 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO7
49  Moor, Nikita 2007 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO6
50 Moor, Kirill 2007 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf MO6
51 Kuhlmann, Lina 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wWOo7
52  Schadt, Ksenia 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wWO07
53 Drost, Jana 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo7
54  Engelberts, Mirja 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo7
55  Kriger, Laura 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wo7
56  Schlereth, Nele 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wWOo7
57 Gurda, Katarzyna 2006 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf wWO07
58 Klapperich, Charlotte 2007 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W06
59 Nehe, Hannah 2007 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WO06
60 Kube, Maja 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W05
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Dobelmann, Sarah
Heidelberg, Nele
Sinnigen, Laura
Wacker, Inka
Snieders, Rahel
Kuhr, Frieda

Nobis, Justin
Nguyen, Thai Khoi
Tobias, Beyer

Kruse, Marten
Vosse, Jan Christopher
Rubenkamp, Hendrik
Benker, Stefan
Dobelmann, Marten
Ponhl, Henrik
Schmitz, Fabian
Peters, Klaas
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Schildhauer, Julia

Schmidt, Leonie

Kastorf, Johanna

Ahlers, Silke

Schéfer, Silja

Freitag, Emily

Subkus, Lars

Harms, Alexander

Hieronimus, Leon

Popp, Fenja
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LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
LG Papenburg/Aschendorf
LG Papenburg/Aschendorf

TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
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MO6

Wwo08

MO8

M09

W09
W09
W09
W09
W09

MO8
M09
M09
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298
313
342
2027
248
385
398
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
2044
192
209
259
278
333
338
187
188
189
190
210
211
212
240
250
253
254
260
265
358
2042
193
194
217
230
236
244
256
269
289
290
297
162
163
164
165
215
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
413

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.4.2 --- von COSA-Softwa

Hieronimus, Niklas
Mannot, Wencke
Freitag, Joshua

TSV Friesenstolz Riepe | WK U10

Albers, Laura
Albers, Elisa
Roosmann, Eva
Schaper, Stefanie
Hinrichs, Christoph
Jansen, Anton
Hergert, Michael
Moritz, Eric

Santel, Leo

Finke, Thorben
Finke, Gedeon
Jansen, Heinrich
Moritz, Pia

Santel, Emma

SV Sigiltra Ségel | MK U10
Nyhuis, Naemi
Schmees, Paula
Kollmitz, Inga
Vedder, Amelie
Schmees, Anna-Sophie
Habers, Anna-Lena
Freerks, Miriam
Onken, Anna
Schéfers, Morena
Schéfers, Fabiana
Linemann, Malin
Wanitschek, Nele
Linemann, Jara
Siede, Patrice
Akkermann, Jannis
Bose, Hannes
Saf3, Lennart
Weber, Maybrit
Radiinz, Hilko
Boekhoff, Daniel
SV Warsingsfehn | WJ U14
de Vries, Wemke
Schudr, Kirsten
Steenhardt, Matthias
Halsema, Thomas
Janshen, Jan
Homm, Julia
Bornemann, Alida
Libbers, Torben
Hinderks, Marc
Veenhuis, Torben
Janssen, Hauke
Menke, Alexandra
Jungerink, Eva
Niehoff, Mia
Ahrens, Lea-Marie
Steenken, Lutz
Hanekamp, Nils
Jungerink, Jan
Renken, Stefan
Wigbers, Johanna
Kamlage, Judith
Hanekamp, Kai
Merschendorf, Tobias
Meis, Janis
Hanekamp, Ina

re -

1998
2005
2001

2002
2004
2002
2001
1999
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2007
2003
2004
2005

2000
2005
2004
2001
1999
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2008
1998

2000
2000
2003
2000
2000
1998
2004
2002
1999
1999
1998
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
2004

NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
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TSV Friesenstolz Riepe
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe wo08
TSV Friesenstolz Riepe

DJK GW Spahnharrenstatte
DJK GW Spahnharrenstatte
DJK GW Spahnharrenstatte
SV Sigiltra Sogel
SV Sigiltra Ségel

SV Sigiltra Sogel MO7
SV Sigiltra Sogel MO7
SV Sigiltra Sogel MO7
SV Sigiltra Sogel MO7
SV Sigiltra Sogel M09
SV Sigiltra Sogel MO6
SV Sigiltra Sogel

SV Sigiltra Sogel w09
SV Sigiltra Sogel wo08
SV Germania Twist

SV Germania Twist W08
SV Germania Twist W09

SV Germania Twist

SV Germania Twist

SV Germania Twist

SV Warsingsfehn

SV Warsingsfehn

SV Warsingsfehn

SV Warsingsfehn

SV Warsingsfehn wo08
SV Warsingsfehn wo08
SV Warsingsfehn W06
SV Warsingsfehn MO8
SV Warsingsfehn MO7
SV Warsingsfehn MO7
SV Warsingsfehn MO7
SV Warsingsfehn w09
SV Warsingsfehn MO5
SV Warsingsfehn

TuS Weener
TuS Weener
TuS Weener
TuS Weener
TuS Weener
TuS Weener
TuS Weener W09
TuS Weener
TuS Weener
TuS Weener
TuS Weener

SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
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414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
2002
2037

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.4.2 --- von COSA-Softwa

Jansen, Maria

Brinkmann, Maria
Borgmann, Ute

Hackstedt, Ann-Sophie
Sandmann, Anne

Kleinhuis, Mara

Sandmann, Konstantin
Ulfers, Lukas

Hanekamp, Dirk
Roosmann, Paul

SV Sparta Werlte | WJ U14
SV Sparta Werlte | WK U12

re -

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999

NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI

SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Sparta Werlte
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